
SERVED FROM 12PM TO 4PM
SERVED FROM 8.30 AM TO 330PM

PLEASE REFER TO OUR QR CODE 
BELOW FOR ALLERGIES

FOLLOW US

BRUNCH CLUB

T H E  S W E E T  S T U F F
our yummy cakes are made in-house

WARM ROLO BROWNIE
clotted cream ice-cream

WARM BANANA BREAD & NUTELLA

TBK CARROT CAKE 

BELGIUM WAFFLES
clotted cream ice-cream, fresh market 
fruits, cinnamon

CHEESY BEANS ON TOAST
beans, mature cheddar, doorstep granary toast

TBK BREAKFAST BURGER
sausage patty, bacon, avocado, cheese, 
tomato, free range fried egg, chilli jam, 2 hash 
browns, toasted brioche

SAUSAGE & EGG MUFFIN
sausage patty, melted cheddar, free range 
fried egg, 2 hash browns, toasted muffin

EGGS BENEDICT
bacon, mushrooms, spinach, free range 
poached eggs, hollandaise sauce, 
toasted muffin

EGGS FLORENTINE
smoked salmon, avocado, spinach, free 
range poached eggs, hollandaise sauce, 
toasted muffin

CREAMY SCRAMBLED EGGS
free range eggs, toasted sourdough 
crispy bacon
smoked salmon

OMELETTE
choose bacon, mushroom, sun blushed 
tomato
choose goats cheese, spinach, mushroom

FULL ENGLISH
free range eggs your way, bacon, sausage, 
tomato, mushroom, hash brown, beans, toast

VEGGIE
free range eggs your way, veggie sausage
or halloumi, spinach, avocado, tomato, 
mushroom, hash brown, beans, toast

VEGAN
vegan sausage, roasted red peppers, avocado,
mushroom, tomato, beans, spinach,
hashbrown, vegan spread, toast

PROTEIN GYM
free range poached eggs, halloumi, avocado, 
mushroom, tomato, spinach
choose bacon or smoked salmon

ACAI BOWL
granola, banana, frozen red berries, chia 
seeds, almond butter, coconut flakes, 
fresh market fruits

PORRIDGE
porridge oats, fruit compote, fresh 
market fruits, tiptree honey, 
choose regular, coconut, almond, oat, 
soya milk

PANCAKE OR WAFFLE STACK
choose red fruit compote, chantilly cream
choose bacon, maple syrup
add scrambled  or fried egg

FRENCH TOAST
choose caramelised banana, fresh market fruits
caramel sauce, vanilla mascarpone
choose bacon, maple syrup

CRUSHED AVOCADO
avocado, free range poached egg, citrus salsa, 
sun blushed tomatoes, balsamic glaze, chilli, 
toasted sourdough

CREAM CHEESE & CHILLI NAAN
cream cheese, free range fried egg, chilli jam, 
coriander
choose sausage, veggie sausage, bacon or 
halloumi 

SPICY TOMATO & BAKED EGG
tomatoes, free range baked egg, 
feta cheese, spinach, avocado, 
coriander, toasted sourdough

CHORIZO HASH
chorizo, chestnut mushrooms. new 
potatoes, spinach, parsley, free range 
fried egg, red onion, chilli, toasted 
sourdough

CHICKEN & WAFFLES
crispy southern fried chicken, bacon, spicy 
maple syrup butter
choose sweet or potato waffles

CHILLI CHEESE ON TOAST
two fried eggs, spring onion, green chillies, 
mature cheddar, parsley, toasted sourdough

14

13

13.5

13.9

14

13.9

12.50

11.8

10.5

13.5

13.6

9.5

10.5
11.5

14

14

14

14

9.6

14

M A I N  E V E N T

14.5HOUSE BURGER
beef patty, mature cheddar, bacon, iceberg 
lettuce, gherkin, tomato, red onion, 
mayonnaise, tomato sauce, brioche bun, rustic 
chips

CHICKEN BURGER
southern fried chicken, chilli cheese, 
bacon, rainbow slaw, hot sauce, 
gherkin, brioche bun, rustic chips
HALLOUMI BURGER
grilled halloumi, chilli jam,  spinach leaves, 
cucumber, roasted red pepper, hot honey, 
toasted charcoal bun, rustic chips

PLANT BURGER
patty, cheese, spinach leaves, mayonnaise, 
salsa, toasted charcoal bun, rustic chips

14.5

14.5

T B K  B U R G E R S

CARPRESE TOASTIE
mozzarella, sun blushed tomatoes, pesto, 
garlic butter,  fresh basil
add bacon

BRIE, BACON & CHILLI JAM
toasted granary

FISHFINGER SANDWICH 
fishfingers, melted cheddar cheese, iceberg 
lettuce, chunky tartare sauce, doorstep white 
bread 

CHICKEN CAESAR 
chicken, crispy bacon, free range  poached egg, 
sun blushed tomatoes, romaine lettuce, giant 
garlicky sourdough crouton, parmesan, 
anchovy butter, caesar dressing 

BAKED HONEY GOATS CHEESE & WALNUT 
SALAD
goats cheese, honey, walnuts, tzatziki, beetroot, 
cucumber ribbons, vine tomatoes, sun blushed 
tomatoes, leaves, toasted garlic sourdough

P L A T E S

GARLIC SOURDOUGH FLATBREAD

HAND STRETCHED SOURDOUGH 
FLATBREAD
mozzarella, nduja, sun blushed tomato, 
basil, hot honey, sourdough flatbread

HALLOUMI FRIES & CHILLI JAM

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES

RUSTIC CHIPS 5

L I T T L E  E X T R A

12

10.5

15.5

15.5

8

8

B R U N C H  C L U B  B O T T O M L E S S
11AM – 4PM (90 MINUTE SESSION)

ADD BOTTOMLESS BOOZE TO YOUR BRUNCH + LUNCH
COCKTAILS & PROSECCO +30

PROSECCO, MORETTI, ESPRESSO MARTINI, APEROL SPRITZ, ELDERFLOWER BELLINI, MIMOSA SPRITZ

6.5

7.5

7

8

8

EVENTS @ TBKHOUSE

WHATEVER THE OCCASION WE CAN HOST!

weddings, engagements, hens, stags, 
birthdays, corporate events, baby showers, 
gender reveals, product launches, wakes, after 
parties, we will make your special day or night 
one to remember.

contact:  events@brentwoodkitchen.co.uk

SERVED FROM MIDDAY TO 330PM

14.5

2
9.5

11

10.5

10.5

11.5

2

Wifi 

10.5



9.5

8.5

SUMMER GIN FIZZ
zero gin, rhubarb and raspberry fever tree 
tonic, fresh raspberries, mint

VIRGIN CANDYMAN
raspberry puree, lime puree, lemonade, candy
floss, all the sweet stuff

ENGLISH GARDEN FIZZ
elderflower, soda, cucumber, mint, lime

THE CLEAN PORNSTAR
passion fruit puree, soda, lime

SPICY VIRGIN MARY 
tomato juice, worcestershire sauce, tobasco, 
sprinkle of celery salt

CORNISH ORCHARD GOLD

CORNISH ORCHARD BLUSH
4.6
4.8

WHITE
HOUSE SAUVIGNON BLANC  175ml 250ml  BTL

     

ALBARINO

SANCERRE  

 

6.9 9.8 30

50

ROSE
HOUSE LA VIELLE FERME

PROVENCE                     

WHISPERING ANGEL 48

11

12

12

11

11

11

TBK CANDY MAN
For The Sweet Tooth Sensation. prosecco, 
cassis top, candy floss, all the sweet stuff

SPICY BLOODY MARY
The Hangover Cure.   vodka, tomato juice, 
worcestershire sauce, tabasco, sprinkle of 
celery salt

PORNSTAR MARTINI
An Essex Favourite. vodka, passionfruit, 
lime, vanilla, side of prosecco

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Awaken The Senses. vodka, brewed 
espresso coffee, kahlua

STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI
The Fruity Little Number. rum, organic 
strawberry puree, fresh lime

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ
The Summer Bubbles.  prosecco, 
st-germain

MIMOSA SPRITZ
The Classy One.  prosecco, cointreau, 
orange juice

LEMONCELLO SPRITZ 
The Lemon Fizz.  lemoncello, prosecco, 
soda

APEROL SPRITZ
The Italian Way. aperol, prosecco, soda

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.5

PASSIONSHOOT
mango, pineapple, passionfruit

BANANA GREEK YOGURT & HONEY
banana, greek yogurt, honey

KALE KICK
mango, spinach, kale

RED BUZZ
strawberry, blackberry, raspberry 

VANILLA LATTE PROTEIN
SHAKE
espresso, almond milk, banana, vanilla protein

M O C K T A I L S

ESPRESSO 3.6
AMERICANO    3.8
LATTE / CAPPUCCINO 3.9
FLAT WHITE/CORTADO 3.8

MACCHIATO 4

MOCHA 4

MATCHA 4
CHAI 4

ICED COFFEE   4
hazelnut, caramel, vanilla 

LOTUS BISCOFF FRAPPE 6

SYRUP SHOT 0.60
hazelnut, caramel, vanilla

DAIRY FREE MILK 0.60
oat, coconut, almond

decaf available

3.6ALL TEAS
everyday, earl grey, chamomile, green, 
peppermint, superfruit

HOT WATER, GINGER, LEMON & HONEY 2.5

4.5

7

KOKO DELUX
marshmallows

MEGA
whipped cream, marshmallows, oreos, 
maltesers with chocolate sauce

BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE/STRAWBERRY/

VANILLA add banana
6.5

2

ROLO

OREO

8.5
8.5

Mega M I L K S H A K E
whipped cream, marshmallows, sweet toppings

8.5

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE 4.6

FRESH APPLE 4.5

CRANBERRY 3.7

PINEAPPLE 3.7

STILL WATER 3.6

SPARKLING WATER 3.6

COCONUT WATER 4.2

SAN PELLIGRINO ORANGE/LEMON 3.8

COKE/DIET COKE/ZERO 3.8

SPRITE 3.8

FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE 4.2

FENTIMANS ELDERFLOWER 4.2

CORONA 5

CAMDEN PALE ALE 5

MORETTI (DRAFT) 3/5.8

HEINEKEN 0 4.8

HOUSE PROSECCO                       175ml BTL
                                                             7           32

HOUSE ROSE PROSECCO 35

CHAPEL DOWN BRUT 55

LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE ROSE 95

175ml 250ml BTL
                      6.9         9.8     30

40

      6.9        9.8 

45

FOLLOW US

DRINKS CLUB
C O F F E E M I L K S H A K E Daytime C O C K T A I L S

H O T  C H O C O L A T E

S M O O T H I E S

J U I C E

F R O M  T H E  F R I D G E

B E E R S

C I D E R S

B U B B L E S

W I N E

11

11

11

8

8.5

RED
HOUSE TEMPRANILLO                  175ml 250ml  BTL

RIOJA RESERVA

CHATEAU NEUF DE PAPE

30

40

40

8.5


