BRUNCH CLUB (HOUSE Brentwood)

SERVED FROM 8.30 AM TO 330PM

MAIN EVENT -

ACAI BOWL granola, banana, frozen red berries, chia	12.50	CHEESY BEANS ON TOAST beans, mature cheddar, doorstep granary toast	9
seeds, almond butter, coconut flakes, fresh market fruits		TBK BREAKFAST BURGER sausage patty, bacon, avocado, cheese,	٦
PORRIDGE porridge oats, fruit compote, fresh	9.5	tomato, free range fried egg, chilli jam, 2 hash browns, toasted brioche	
market fruits, tiptree honey, choose regular, coconut, almond, oat, soya milk		SAUSAGE & EGG MUFFIN sausage patty, melted cheddar, free range fried egg, 2 hash browns, toasted muffin	10
PANCAKE OR WAFFLE STACK choose red fruit compote, chantilly cream choose bacon, maple syrup add scrambled or fried egg	11.5 11.8 2	EGGS BENEDICT bacon, mushrooms, spinach, free range poached eggs, hollandaise sauce, toasted muffin	13
FRENCH TOAST choose caramelised banana, fresh market fru caramel sauce, vanilla mascarpone choose bacon, maple syrup	13 its	EGGS FLORENTINE smoked salmon, avocado, spinach, free range poached eggs, hollandaise sauce, toasted muffin	13
CRUSHED AVOCADO avocado, free range poached egg, citrus salsa sun blushed tomatoes, balsamic glaze, chilli, toasted sourdough	14	CREAMY SCRAMBLED EGGS free range eggs, toasted sourdough crispy bacon smoked salmon	9 10 11
CREAM CHEESE & CHILLI NAAN cream cheese, free range fried egg, chilli jam, coriander choose sausage, veggie sausage, bacon or	13.5	OMELETTE choose bacon, mushroom, sun blushed tomato choose goats cheese, spinach, mushroom	10
halloumi SPICY TOMATO & BAKED EGG	13.9	FULL ENGLISH free range eggs your way, bacon, sausage,	1
tomatoes, free range baked egg, feta cheese, spinach, avocado, coriander, toasted sourdough		tomato, mushroom, hash brown, beans, toast VEGGIE free range eggs your way, veggie sausage	1
CHORIZO HASH chorizo, chestnut mushrooms. new	14	or halloumi, spinach, avocado, tomato, mushroom, hash brown, beans, toast	
potatoes, spinach, parsley, free range fried egg, red onion, chilli, toasted sourdough		VEGAN vegan sausage, roasted red peppers, avocado, mushroom, tomato, beans, spinach,	
CHICKEN & WAFFLES crispy southern fried chicken, bacon, spicy maple syrup butter choose sweet or potato waffles	13.9	hashbrown, vegan spread, toast PROTEIN GYM free range poached eggs, halloumi, avocado, mushroom, tomato, spinach choose bacon or smoked salmon	1
CHILLI CHEESE ON TOAST	11	CHOOSE PACOITOL SITIONED SAITHOIT	

BRUNCH CLUB BOTTOMLESS 11AM – 4PM (90 MINUTE SESSION)

two fried eggs, spring onion, green chillies, mature cheddar, parsley, toasted sourdough

> ADD BOTTOMLESS BOOZE TO YOUR BRUNCH + LUNCH **COCKTAILS & PROSECCO +30**

PROSECCO, MORETTI, ESPRESSO MARTINI, APEROL SPRITZ, ELDERFLOWER BELLINI, MIMOSA SPRITZ

PLATES

SERVED FROM MIDDAY TO 330PM

CARPRESE TOASTIE 12 mozzarella, sun blushed tomatoes, pesto, garlic butter, fresh basil add bacon **BRIE, BACON & CHILLI JAM** 10.5 toasted granary FISHFINGER SANDWICH 10.5 fishfingers, melted cheddar cheese, iceberg lettuce, chunky tartare sauce, doorstep white **CHICKEN CAESAR** chicken, crispy bacon, free range poached egg,

sun blushed tomatoes, romaine lettuce, giant garlicky sourdough crouton, parmesan, anchovy butter, caesar dressing

BAKED HONEY GOATS CHEESE & WALNUT SALAD

goats cheese, honey, walnuts, tzatziki, beetroot, cucumber ribbons, vine tomatoes, sun blushed tomatoes, leaves, toasted garlic sourdough

TBK BURGERS

HOUSE BURGER beef patty, mature cheddar, bacon, iceberg lettuce, gherkin, tomato, red onion, mayonnaise, tomato sauce, brioche bun, rustic	14.5
chips CHICKEN BURGER southern fried chicken, chilli cheese, bacon, rainbow slaw, hot sauce, gherkin, brioche bun, rustic chips	14.5
HALLOUMI BURGER grilled halloumi, chilli jam, spinach leaves, cucumber, roasted red pepper, hot honey, toasted charcoal bun, rustic chips	14.5
PLANT BURGER patty, cheese, spinach leaves, mayonnaise, salsa, toasted charcoal bun, rustic chips	14.5

PLEASE REFER TO OUR QR CODE **BELOW FOR ALLERGIES**



LITTLE EXTRA -

GARLIC SOURDOUGH FLATBREAD	6.5
HAND STRETCHED SOURDOUGH FLATBREAD	10.5
mozzarella, nduja, sun blushed tomato, basil, hot honey, sourdough flatbread	
HALLOUMI FRIES & CHILLI JAM	7.5
TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES	7
RUSTIC CHIPS	5

THE SWEET STUFF

our yummy cakes are made in-house

WARM ROLO BROWNIE clotted cream ice-cream	8
WARM BANANA BREAD & NUTELLA	8
TBK CARROT CAKE	8
BELGIUM WAFFLES clotted cream ice-cream, fresh market fruits, cinnamon	8

EVENTS @ TBKHOUSE

WHATEVER THE OCCASION WE CAN HOST!

weddings, engagements, hens, stags, birthdays, corporate events, baby showers, gender reveals, product launches, wakes, after parties, we will make your special day or night one to remember.

contact: events@brentwoodkitchen.co.uk











DRINKS CLUB (TBK HOUSE Brentwood)



COFFEE **ESPRESSO AMERICANO** 3.8 LATTE / CAPPUCCINO 3.9 FLAT WHITE/CORTADO 3.8 **MACCHIATO** мосна **MATCHA** CHAI ICED COFFEE hazelnut, caramel, vanilla LOTUS BISCOFF FRAPPE **SYRUP SHOT** 0.60 hazelnut, caramel, vanilla **DAIRY FREE MILK** 0.60 oat, coconut, almond

HOT CHOCOLATE	
KOKO DELUX marshmallows	4.5
MEGA whipped cream, marshmallows, oreos, maltesers with chocolate sauce	7
BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE	8

decaf available

teapigs, **ALL TEAS** 3.6 everyday, earl grey, chamomile, green, peppermint, superfruit **HOT WATER, GINGER, LEMON & HONEY**

JUICE	
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE	4.6
FRESH APPLE	4.5
CRANBERRY	3.7
PINEAPPLE	3.7

CHOCOLATE/STRAWBERRY/ VANILLA add banana	6.5 2
Mega MILKSHAKE whipped cream, marshmallows, sweet topp	ings
ROLO OREO	8.5 8.5

SMOOTHIES -	
SWOOTHES	
PASSIONSHOOT mango, pineapple, passionfruit	7.5
BANANA GREEK YOGURT & HONEY banana, greek yogurt, honey	7.5
KALE KICK mango, spinach, kale	7.5
RED BUZZ strawberry, blackberry, raspberry	7.5
VANILLA LATTE PROTEIN SHAKE espresso, almond milk, banana, vanilla proteir	8.5

FROM THE FRIDGE	
STILL WATER	3.6
SPARKLING WATER	3.6
COCONUT WATER	4.2
SAN PELLIGRINO ORANGE/LEMON	3.8
COKE/DIET COKE/ZERO	3.8
SPRITE	3.8
FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE	4.2

FENTIMANS ELDERFLOWER

FOLLOW US OF FOLLOW US

4.2

Daytime cocktails—

TBK CANDY MAN For The Sweet Tooth Sensation. prosecco, cassis top, candy floss, all the sweet stuff	11
SPICY BLOODY MARY The Hangover Cure. vodka, tomato juice, worcestershire sauce, tabasco, sprinkle of celery salt	12
PORNSTAR MARTINI An Essex Favourite. vodka, passionfruit, lime, vanilla, side of prosecco	12
ESPRESSO MARTINI Awaken The Senses. vodka, brewed espresso coffee, kahlua	11
STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI The Fruity Little Number. rum, organic strawberry puree, fresh lime	11
ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ The Summer Bubbles. prosecco, st-germain	11
MIMOSA SPRITZ The Classy One. prosecco, cointreau, orange juice	11
LEMONCELLO SPRITZ The Lemon Fizz. lemoncello, prosecco, soda	11
APEROL SPRITZ The Italian Way. aperol, prosecco, soda	11

_	MOCKTALLS	
	SUMMER GIN FIZZ zero gin, rhubarb and raspberry fever tree tonic, fresh raspberries, mint	9.5
	VIRGIN CANDYMAN raspberry puree, lime puree, lemonade, candy floss, all the sweet stuff	8.5
	ENGLISH GARDEN FIZZ elderflower, soda, cucumber, mint, lime	8.5
	THE CLEAN PORNSTAR passion fruit puree, soda, lime	8.5
	SPICY VIRGIN MARY tomato juice, worcestershire sauce, tobasco, sprinkle of celery salt	8.5

HOUSE PROSECCO	175ml	BTL
	7	32
HOUSE ROSE PROSECCO		35
CHAPEL DOWN BRUT		55
LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE	ROSE	95

WINE		
WHITE		
HOUSE SAUVIGNON BLANC	175ml 250ml 6.9 9.8	
ALBARINO		40
SANCERRE		45
RED		
HOUSE TEMPRANILLO	175ml 250ml 6.9 9.8	
RIOJA RESERVA		40
CHATEAU NEUF DE PAPE		50
ROSE HOUSE LA VIELLE FERME	175ml 250m 6.9 9.8	
PROVENCE		40
WHISPERING ANGEL		48

BEERS	
CORONA	5
CAMDEN PALE ALE	5
MORETTI (DRAFT)	3/5.8
HEINEKEN 0	4.8

CIDERS	
CORNISH ORCHARD GOLD	4.6
CORNISH ORCHARD BLUSH	4.8